
Con J. Franke Electric, Inc WEEKLY BID LIST 1/13/2026

Bid Date Bid Time Job Name Location Pre-Bid Date Pre-Bid 
Time Estimator Plans Rec'd from Sub or 

Prime
Addenda or 

Letter #
Eng. Est. Cost for  

Project

1/14/26 4:00PM SHERMAN RECOVERY CENTER PLEASANT HILL 11/18/25 9:00AM JOHN OVERAA SUB 6 / A $11,100,000.00

1/20/26 12:00PM TCEP GREEN POWER MICROGRID (EV 
CHARGERS) OAKLAND 12/18/25 9:00AM LEW BUILDERS EXCHANGE SUB 1 $52,000,000.00

1/21/26 10:00AM BRYTE PARK MASTER PLAN 
IMPLEMENTATION WEST SACRAMENTO 12/10/25 11:00AM LEW ROEBBELEN SUB 2 $62,000,000.00

1/21/26 2:00PM ASR WELL INJECTION EQUIPPING LATHROP 1/6/25 10:00AM JOHN GSE CONSTRUCTION SUB $1,100,000.00

1/21/26 2:00PM CCCSD SECONDARY CLARIFIER IMMEDIATE 
IMPROVEMENTS MARTINEZ 1/6/26 10:00AM JOHN OVERAA SUB $4,300,000.00

1/21/26 2:00PM MERIDIAN FARMS FISH SCREEN MERIDIAN 11/17/25 9:30AM STEVE BUILDERS EXCHANGE SUB 9 $40,000,000.00

1/23/26 4:00PM LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL ENVIROPLEX 
CLASSROOM STOCKTON 1/8/26 10:00AM JOHN CLARK/SULLIVAN 

CONSTRUCTION SUB

1/26/26 2:00PM GRANT STREET APARTMENTS STOCKTON 10/30/25 9:00AM JOHN BUILDERS EXCHANGE SUB 3

1/28/26 2:00PM CALTRANS: INSTALL PUMPING PLANT & 
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT LIVERMORE STEVE BUILDERS EXCHANGE SUB $6,400,000.00

1/30/26 2:00PM WALNUT GROVE ES TRANSITIONAL 
KINDERGARTEN PLEASANTON 1/8/26 3:30PM JOHN MAR CON BUILDERS SUB 2 $6,300,000-$6,500,000

2/2/26 2:00PM TELEGRAPH RECOVERY CENTER OAKLAND JOHN MCDEVITT 
CONSTRUCTION SUB 3

2/3/26 2:00PM CENTRAL PARK COMMUNITY CENTER FREMONT 1/6/26 10:30AM JOHN SJ AMOROSO 
CONSTRUCTION SUB $36,000,000.00

2/4/26 2:00PM DOOLEY FIELD ELECTRICAL REHAB SACRAMENTO 1/14/26 9:00AM JOHN BUILDERS EXCHANGE PRIME $485,000.00

2/5/26 3:00PM X09 OUTFALL SWITCHGEAR REPLACEMENT SACRAMENTO 12/11/2025 
MAND 10:00AM STEVE BUILDERS EXCHANGE PRIME 1 $1,500,000.00

2/10/26 2:00PM NAPA WWTP IMPROVEMENTS NAPA 1/21/26 10:30AM STEVE BUILDERS EXCHANGE SUB $3,000,000.00

2/10/26 2:00PM WHEATLAND SEWER PUMP STATIONS WHEATLAND 1/9/25 1:00PM LEW MOUNTAIN CASCADE SUB 5 $76,200,000.00

2/25/26 2:00PM TRANSPORTATION OFFICES AND 
TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT CENTER CONCORD 1/13/26 10:00AM JOHN IRONWOOD COMMERCIAL 

BUILDERS SUB $1,750,000.00
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